
Home Performance with ENERGY STAR®

Region Company
Primary contact Phone number Email

SWLA Airelytics LLC Renee Nguyen (337) 366-7684 airelyticsllc@gmail.com
SELA Big Star Conservation Inc Travis Sorensen (504) 305-3276 bigstarconservation@outlook.com
SELA Bluewater Group Inc Geri Cucurullo (504) 206-7281 bluewatergroupinc@outlook.com
NLA Bo's Attic & Crawlspace Solutions LLC Wilbert Weekly (318) 623-7087 boweek13@yahoo.com
SELA Brotherhood Way General Contractors LLC Bobby Weathersby (985) 974-5438 bobby.w@teambwc.com
SELA Crawford's A/C & Heating LLC Brandon Crawford (504) 261-0043 hesbrandoncrawford@gmail.com
NLA D&A Conservation Inc Kelsi Leitz (870) 310-2490 dnascheduling1@gmail.com
SELA Diversified Energy LLC Jeff Haag (504) 273-7779 amber@diversifiede.com
SELA DuctPro Solutions David Weathersby (504) 667-3828 jakishaj@ductpro.solutions
NLA First Star Energy John Lile (615) 944-1422 jmlile@firststarenergy.com
SELA Fontenot Insulation LLC Jennifer Tur-rojas (504) 834-4222 fontenot-insulation@cox.net
SWLA,SELA Free Lighting Corporation Brenda Weitzel (281) 484-3519 freelightingcorp@aol.com
SWLA Geaux Green Home Performance Chance Milliman (337) 552-2080 chance@geauxgreenhp.com
SELA Home Energy Savers LLC Michael Smith (504) 600-7667 hesmikesmith@gmail.com
SELA J&R AC & Heating LLC Rachel Johnson (504) 841-8041 jnracllc@gmail.com
SWLA,SELA LED Pro LLC Frank Hebert (337) 264-6467 support@ledprollc.com
SELA Louisiana Home Performance LLC Michael Bowen (504) 919-4598 msbowen@Louisianahomeperformance.com
SELA Premiere Air Conditioning & Heating LLC Jerard Brumfield (504) 539-4142 contact@wepremiere.com
SWLA Professional Air LLC Glenn Saltzman (337) 356-1833 professionalairllc@yahoo.com
SELA Rebirth Energy Solution LLC Robert Herbet (504) 684-4580 robert@rebirthenergy.com
SWLA,SELA SouTex Energy Solutions Tony Resendez (409) 240-1681 rubiconcg@yahoo.com
NLA The Neck Step Donnie Laborde (318) 464-6133 donnielaborde@comcast.net

A/C Solutions

Region Company Primary contact Phone number Email
NLA Air Service Professionals Adam Whatley (318) 387-1978 awhatley@airservepro.com
SWLA,SELA BAYOU HOME PERFORMANCE LLC Carlie Knight (985) 687-3482 info@bayouhomeperformancellc.com
NLA D & A CONSERVATION INC Kelsi Leitz (870) 310-2490 dnascheduling1@gmail.com
NLA FIRST STAR ENERGY John Lile (615) 944-1422 jmlile@firststarenergy.com
SWLA,SELA Louisiana Home Performance Michael Bowen (504) 919-4598 msbowen@Louisianahomeperformance.com
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